
SEASONS OF PLAY CALENDAR 

2017-18 to 2019-20 

Seasons of Play 

 

 

Designated Seasons of Play by Sport and Area 

 

 

YEAR   FALL WINTER SPRING 
 Start 

Date 
End  
Date 

Start  
Date 

End  
Date 

Start  
Date 

End  
Date 

17/18 Tuesday, Sept. 5 Saturday, Dec. 2 Monday, Nov. 27 Saturday, Mar. 10 Monday, Mar. 5 Saturday, Jun. 9 

18/19 Tuesday, Sept. 4 Saturday, Dec. 1 Monday, Nov. 26 Saturday, Mar. 9 Monday, Mar. 4 Saturday, Jun. 8 

19/20 Tuesday, Sept. 3 Saturday, Nov. 30 Monday, Nov, 25 Saturday, Mar. 8 Monday, Mar. 3 Saturday, Jun. 7 

SEASON SENIOR/OPEN & AGE-GROUP SEASONS 

FALL  Aquatics 

 Cross Country 

 Field Hockey 

 Football 

 Soccer – Boys 

 Volleyball 

WINTER  Basketball 

 Curling 

 Gymnastics 

 Skiing 

 Snowboarding 

 Wrestling 

SPRING  Badminton 

 Golf 

 Mountain Biking 

 Rugby 

 Soccer – Girls 

 Tennis 

 Track & Field 


